

MACC 208 of 2023

Order No 06 dated 07.03.2024

Claimant/Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P.-2 is absent without steps.

Today is fixed for appearance of the OP-2.

None appears on behalf of the OP-2 on repeated calls.

O.P.-2 is directed to appear on the fixed date positively, i.d. necessary order will be passed.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 24.06.2024 for appearance of the OP-2. As last chance.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)